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Altar Server Schedule Spring 2024

5 PM Mass

Date Day Mass Book Altar Cross Incense Boat

2/17/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM T. Brong S. Fiedler P. Windward

2/24/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM T. Brong V. Stephens M. Fielder

3/2/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM A. Faragher T. Brong S. Fiedler

3/9/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM M. Fielder T. Brong V. Stephens

3/16/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM V. Stephens T. Brong C. Young

Palm Sunday 3/23/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM S. Fiedler M. Fielder T. Brong B. Zielenski

Easter Vigil 3/30/2024 Saturday 7:45 PM N. Villanueva J.Saucedo B. Zielenski M. McClain I. Villereal

Divine Mercy 4/6/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM A. Faragher S. Fiedler M. McClain

4/13/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM T. Brong V. Stephens C. Young

4/20/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM S. Fiedler M. Fielder

4/27/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM T. Brong A. Faragher C. Young

5/4/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM V. Stephens

5/11/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM M. Fielder C. Young

Pentacost 5/18/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM M. Fielder T. Brong S. Fiedler

Trinity Sunday 5/25/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM M. Fielder V. Stephens C. Young T. Brong S. Fiedler

Corpus Christi 6/1/2024 Saturday 4:40 PM M. Fielder A. Faragher T. Brong S. Fiedler

Altar Server Schedule Spring 2024

10:30 AM Mass

Date Day Mass Book Altar Cross Incense Boat

2/18/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM C. Winter J. Bierschenk A. Faragher

2/25/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM J. Bierschenk M.Villareal J.Saucedo

3/3/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM A. Faragher C. Winter Silas Zielenski

3/10/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM P. Windward I. Villereal M.Villareal

3/17/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM J.Saucedo J. Bierschenk B. Zielenski

Palm Sunday 3/24/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM Silas Zielenski P. Reynolds J.Saucedo I. Villereal

Easter Sunday 3/31/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM P. Reynolds J. Bierschenk J.Saucedo T. Brong P. Windward

Divine Mercy 4/7/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM P. Windward L. Windward P. Reynolds T. Brong

4/14/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM M.Villareal J. Bierschenk E. Bierschenk

4/21/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM L. Windward Silas Zielenski P. Windward

4/28/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM C. Winter I. Villereal M.Villareal

5/5/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM T. Brong J. Bierschenk E. Bierschenk

5/12/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM J.Saucedo Silas Zielenski L. Windward

Pentacost 5/19/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM J. Bierschenk M.Villareal P. Reynolds I. Villereal T. Brong

Trinity Sunday 5/26/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM P. Windward L. Windward E. Bierschenk I. Villereal Silas Zielenski

Corpus Christi 6/2/2024 Sunday 10:10 AM T. Brong M.Villareal E. Bierschenk I. Villereal C. Winter

Stations of the Cross
2/16/2024 Friday 6:45 PM J.Saucedo T. Brong J. Bierschenk

2/23/2024 Friday 6:45 PM J.Saucedo P. Windward L. Windward

3/1/2024 Friday 6:45 PM S. Fiedler M. Fielder J. Bierschenk

3/8/2024 Friday 6:45 PM Live Stations

3/15/2024 Friday 6:45 PM J. Bierschenk P. Windward L. Windward

3/22/2024 Friday 6:45 PM J.Saucedo S. Fiedler M. Fielder
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